RALLY STORICO
RALLY NAZIONALE

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 5
MONTAFIA B Caffe' Vergnano
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1 1 1
2 1 1
3 1 1
4 2 1
5 3 2
6 2 1
7 2 1
8 3 2
9 4 1
10 4 2
11 1 1
12 5 1
13 6 1
14 7 2
15 8 &
16 9 4
17 10 1 41
18 2 2
19 3 1
20 11 1
21 12 3
22 3 1
23 4 1
24 5 2
25 6 2
26 13 2
27 14 3
28 15 2
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1°CONDUTTORE NAZ
GUAGLIARDO D. ITA
SALVINI A. ITA
RIMOLDI R. ITA
STASIA M. ITA
GIBELLO A. ITA
DELLE COSTEL. ITA
VICARIO D. ITA
BIANCHI G. ITA
ROSSI P. ITA
GRASSI F. ITA
PARISI A. ITA
MANETTI M. ITA
ROCCHIERI M. ITA
VILLANI S. ITA
PORTAP. ITA
FERRON C. ITA
RUGGERI D. ITA
GIULIANI M. ITA
TENIVELLA V. ITA
BATTIATO E. ITA
AMIONE E. ITA
CAPSONI L. ITA
CAPORALEE. ITA
BERTINOTTI M. ITA
MONDINA F. ITA
PATEMITI M. G. ITA
VALENTE E. ITA
SASPLUGAS A. ESP
ESPEN F. ITA
PERRONE B.A. ITA
SALIN N. ITA
GIROTTO G. ITA
A.D.CS.

2°CONDUTTORE

FRASSON M.
TAGLIAFERRI D.
CASAGRANDE L.
FERRARIS P.
PONTAROLLO L.

NAZ VETTURA

ITA PORSCHE 911
ITA PORSCHE 911
ITA PORSCHE 911
ITA BMW M3

ITA FORD SIERRA

FERRARIS POTINO ITA FIAT RITMO 7

GALLI A.
TORLASCO M.
AIME D.
VACCHI F.
D'ANGELO G.
ZOIA S.
ROCCHIERI L.
LALOMIA L.
MATE' R.
CREPALDI S.
MARZI M.
SORAC.
BLUA M.
BATTIATO L.

ITA FORD ESCORT
ITA PORSCHE 911
ITA OPEL CORSA G
ITA FIAT RITMO 7
ITA PORSCHE 911
ITA WW GOLF 1.6
ITA OPEL KADETT
ITA OPEL KADETT
ITA FORD ESCORT
ITA OPEL KADETT
ITA FIAT 127 SPO
ITA PORSCHE 911
ITA FIAT 128 COU
ITA OPEL KADETT

BIANCO FRANCESE ITA WW GOLF GTI

ZAMBIASI L.
AZZINARI V.
BERTINOTTI L.
CRAGNAZ L.
PARODI A.
VALENTE F.
ROMANI A.
CANALE A.
BARTONASCO M.
PROTTA P.
MERONI R.

Associazione Dilettantistica Cronometristi Sportivi

ITA ALPINE A110
ITA LANCIA FULVI
ITA PORSCHE 911R
ITA ALPINE A110
ITA AUTOBIANCHI
ITA PORSCHE 911S
ESP FORD ESCORT
ITA LANCIA FULVI
ITA FIAT 127 CL

ITA LANCIA FULVI
ITA BMW 2002 TII
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Torino

www. cronotorino. it
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SCUDERIA

ISLAND MOTOR
PIACENZA COR
RALLY & C.O.
ALLMOTORS
BIELLA MOTOR
RALLY & C.O.
RALLY & C.O.

VALSUSA MOTO
EMMETRE RACI
RODODENDRI H

DOLLY MOTORS
RALLY & C.O.
WINNERS RALL
ASD ROAD RUN
RALLY CLUB T
DOLLY MOTORS
WINNERS RALL
NORD OVEST R
TEAM BASSANO
NORD PIEMONT
RALLY & C.O.
PIACENZA COR
SCUDERIA BIE
TEAM BASSANO
RC 2 JUNIOR
LANCIA FULVI
DOLLY MOTORS
RALLY & C.O.
ASD DUE GI S

TEMPO

723.3
7'28.4
7'46.5
7'53.2
7'59.5
8'03.7
8'08.5
8'09.5
8'09.9
8'19.6
822.7
8'26.9
827.5
8'31.1
8'32.1
8'35.1
8'35.4
8'38.7
8'38.8
8'42.2
8'42.9
8'44.8
8'46.8
8'49.7
9'00.7
9'07.0
9'07.6
9'09.9
9'13.5
9'28.3
9'39.8

10'21.6

D.ASS.

51
23.2
29.9
36.2
40.4
45.2
46.2
46.6
56.3
59.4

1'03.6
1'04.2
1'07.8
1'08.8
1'11.8
1'12.1
1'15.4
1'15.5
1'18.9
1'19.6
1215
1'23.5
1'26.4
1'37.4
1'43.7
1'44.3
1'46.6
1'50.2
2'05.0
2'16.5
2'58.3
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